ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS
A E I
FEATURES & BENEFITS AD
VAN
C
ED
EN
ERG
Y
ID
EAS,
IN
C
.
T5
IH
3
5
4
6
5
4
BRINGING YOU OUT OF THE DARK AGES!
3- & 6-Lamp T5HO
4FT & 8FT High-Bay Fixtures
AEI LIGHTING INC.
1113 West Birchwood Avenue
Mesa, AZ  85210
TEL 480.733.6594
FAX 480.733.6596
WEB www.aeilighting.com
Project Name
Catalog #
Fixture Type
Quantity
HimaxHimax Energy Saving High-Performance
Fluorescent Lighting Systems
Energy Saving High-Performance
Fluorescent Lighting Systems
T5IH 354 654
LLeennggtthh   WWiiddtthh   HHeeiigghhtt
TT55IIHH--335544 44FFTT 48.06”    8.31”    4.75”